Bund der Historischen Deutschen Schiitzenbruderschaften
Kreisschiitzenbund Diiren

Rundenwettkidmpfe

Diozesanklasse LUFTGEWEHR

2025 /2026
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Sonntag, 1. Februar 2026

St.
St.
St.

St.
St.
St.

St.
St.
St.

St.
St.
St.

St.
St.
St.

St.
St.
St.

Heribertus Kreuzau |

Sebastianus Langerwehe I
Petrus Birkesdorf |

Josef Huchem-Stammeln I
Heribertus Kreuzau 111

Sebastianus Pier |

Josef Huchem-Stammeln [
Petrus Birkesdorf [

Sebastianus Langerwehe I

Sebastianus Langerwehe I
Sebastianus Pier I
Heribertus Kreuzau I

Heribertus Kreuzau 111
Heribertus Kreuzau [
Petrus Birkesdorf |

Heribertus Kreuzau 111
Sebastianus Pier [

Josef Huchem-Stammeln [

819
861
838

798
800
827

874
840
866

801
813
855

854
805
833

814
803
826

846
802
779

836
860
853

819
806
796

802
854
837

865
844
799

839

856
842

Seite 1 von 2



Wettkampfrunde:

Mannschaftswertung
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Bund der Historischen Deutschen Schiitzenbruderschaften
Kreisschiitzenbund Diiren

Rundenwettkimpfe 2025 /2026

Diozesanklasse LUFTGEWEHR

EINZELWERTUNG

Rang Name Verein 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Ringe K. [4)
1 Miiller Jiirgen St. Josef Huchem-Stammeln I~ 290 295 284 285 295 293 1742 6 290,33
2 Roeben Nadine St. Sebastianus Pier I 286 287 292 290 290 293 1738 6 289,67
3 Weyrauch, Nina St. Heribertus Kreuzau 111 287 280 292 289 291 286 1725 6 287,50
4 Abel, Jorg St. Sebastianus Pier 1 280 285 290 282 283 279 1699 6 283,17
5  Starkens Rita St. Heribertus Kreuzau I 282 281 286 283 280 278 1690 6 281,67
6  Wirtz Michael St. Heribertus Kreuzau I 286 273 275 275 280 276 1665 6 277,50
7  Dederichs, Marius St. Heribertus Kreuzau III 277 267 280 277 282 261 1644 6 274,00
8  Wirtz, Christa St. Heribertus Kreuzau I 271 273 267 278 271 268 1628 6 271,33
9 Boom, Sebastian St. Sebastianus Langerwehe I ~ 270 267 275 264 280 272 1628 6 271,33
10  Starkens, Anja St. Heribertus Kreuzau I 269 263 279 276 268 272 1627 6 271,17
11  Filusch, Pierre St. Sebastianus Langerwehe I 274 276 262 271 267 267 1617 6 269,50
12 Abels Jens St. Josef Huchem-Stammeln I~ 250 268 272 273 265 263 1591 6 265,17
13 Pluciennik, Markus St. Petrus Birkesdorf I 251 270 268 265 261 266 1581 6 263,50
14 Melssen, Ulf St. Sebastianus Langerwehe I~ 258 254 253 265 258 275 1563 6 260,50
15  Friske Heinz St. Petrus Birkesdorf I 245 263 271 257 258 253 1547 6 257,83
16  Mohren Christian St. Petrus Birkesdorf I 250 260 248 259 262 264 1543 6 257,17
17 Dohmen Laurenz St. Josef Huchem-Stammeln I~ 262 265 249 255 234 265 1530 6 255,00
18  Dederichs, Matthias St. Heribertus Kreuzau I1I 242 250 263 262 255 258 1530 6 255,00
19  Mader Willibert St. Sebastianus Pier I 240 220 231 255 265 253 1464 6 244,00
20  Starkens, Christina St. Heribertus Kreuzau IIT 287 291 294 289 286 1447 5 289,40
21  Dederichs, Patrick St. Heribertus Kreuzau III 287 289 288 288 292 1444 6 288,80
22 Dick Nicole St. Sebastianus Pier 1 279 284 282 281 284 1410 6 282,00
23 Wamig, Julian St. Sebastianus Pier I 272 281 282 270 269 1374 6 274,80
24 Schiitte Alexandra St. Josef Huchem-Stammeln I~ 267 273 263 273 284 1360 6 272,00
25  Cramer Sven St. Petrus Birkesdorf I 276 267 267 277 273 1360 6 272,00
26 Reisgen Karl-Heinz St. Sebastianus Pier 1 250 263 265 267 274 1319 6 263,80
27  Pley Markus St. Petrus Birkesdorf'1 252 259 256 252 271 1290 5 258,00
28  Sieburg Michael St. Petrus Birkesdorf'1 254 251 259 266 250 1280 6 256,00
29  Filusch, Eric St. Sebastianus Langerwehe 1 234 259 266 242 235 1236 6 247,20
30  Schell, Michael St. Sebastianus Langerwehe 1 255 236 254 248 993 6 248,25
31  Wolff Sonja St. Heribertus Kreuzau 1 278 272 284 834 5 278,00
32 Wilde, Simon St. Sebastianus Pier I 264 270 534 6 267,00
33 Binz Corinna St. Heribertus Kreuzau I 246 264 510 6 255,00
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